
  

Наименование организации

Юридический адрес

Телефон

Электронная почта

Сайт

ОГРН

ИНН

КПП

Р/счет

К/счет

БИК

Банк

 

ООО «ЛЕГО»

183040, Мурманская область, г. Мурманск,

ул. Чумбарова-Лучинского, д. 42, помещ. VI/29

8 (8152) 75-24-75

752475@mail.ru

лего51.рф

1145190011702

5190038552

519001001

40702810732160004479

30101810600000000786

044030786

ФИЛИАЛ «САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРСКИЙ» 

АО «АЛЬФА БАНК»

Р Е К В И З И Т Ы :

К О Н Т А К Т Ы :

 

Генеральный Директор

Савастьянов Алексей Владимирович

+7 911 324-22-22

89113242222@mail.ru

 

Менеджер 

Симоненко Роман Александрович

+7 996 561-53-77

752475@mail.ru
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